附件5
报名回执表

填报单位：　　　　　　　　　填表人：　　　　　联系电话：　　　　　  填表时间：

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	工作单位/部门
	职务
	办公电话
	手机

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	参加期次
	□第1期       □第2期


  注：由各省安全监管局统一填报，传真：010-64464799，电子版发至tzzy3015@163.com。
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